Data de Inscrigao

19/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
12/03/2018
20/03/2018
23/03/2018
02/04/2018
27/04/2018
24/05/2018
18/06/2018
23/07/2018
20/08/2018
20/12/2018
23/01/2019
31/01/2019
04/02/2019
05/02/2019
06/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
12/02/2019

Local de Inscrigao

Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Vila Nova
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Crianca Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Araca
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Crianca Feliz
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Crianca Feliz
Anjo Meu
Crianca Feliz

Nome do Responsavel

Flavia da Silva Neres

Eglin Ketlin Feliciano Barbosa
Daiane Faustino Rocha
Alessandra dos Santos Lima
Cinthia Aparecida Ferreira Ferro
Luzimari Santos Ferreira

Crisley Santos da Silva

Jeane da Silva Teles Teixeira
Nayara Guedes Oliveira

Evelin Cristina Antunes

Ana Claudia Rubo Ansaloni
Natalia Cezar de Pontes

Evelisi Vitdria Chiesi

Aline Nicolly de Paula Araujo Reis
Dulcelina Ramos dos Passos
Josiane Aparecida de Souza
Paloma Quaresma de Almeida
Raquel Ismeria de Carvalho
Ingrid Gongalves da Silva Barboza
Elizabete Dias de Andrade
Reginaldo Dias de Almeida
Fabrizia Mendes Pires
Alessandra Manoel

Gilvana de Aguiar Mariano Ramos

Tempo de Residéncia

6 meses
4 anos
3 semanas
01 ano
1 ano e meio
7 anos
05 meses
1 ano
1 ano e 5 meses”
4 anos*
2 anos
2 meses
1 Més
22 anos
15 dias
01 MES
1 mes
04 meses
6 anos
03 anos
16 anos
04 anos
12 anos
12anos

Nome da Crianca

(sigla)
P.D.N.C
P.M.S.B
R.H.R.O

M.C.L.L.S

R.F.F.
G.0S.C

AM.S

JMT.TJ.

S.L.O.
LD.AA
F.O.R.A.
W.M.P.F
M.C.C.A

LRARA.
ACRP
M.S.
LM.Q.S
E.C.S.
L.E.G.BJ
JP.DAL.
M.L.R.A.L.

R.M.L.

G.M.R.
E.AMR.

Data de Nascimento

10/05/2016
13/11/2016
10/11/2016
01/03/2017
26/03/2017
16/12/2016
14/02/2017
31/03/2017
24/04/2016
13/02/2017
17/08/2016
23/05/2016
28/07/2016
03/01/2017
08/08/2016
10/06/2016
01/02/2017
20/09/2016
06/05/2016
26/06/2016
09/04/2016
25/03/2017
01/11/2016
17/05/2016



